Advance
Information
                               tenx technology, inc.
Preliminary                                                                                                                                                Rev 1.5,  2010/02/08
TP66P04
USB & PS2
Keyboard Controller
Data Sheet

21 KSO8 836.50 109.00 43 X1 1393.50 2021.00
22 KSO9 957.50 109.00 44 X2 1271.50 2021.00
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Type Operating Range
TP66P04CC Chip Commercial
TP66P04DC 40 Pin DIP Package Commercial
TP66P04SSC 48 Pin SSOP Package Commercial